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282
319
156
184
187
101
102
243
339
107
109
192
336
17

334
150
122
332
296
351
162
199
172

254
193
241
176
154
258
303
300
46
160
350
204
61
60
89
232
164
229
91
18
106
159
234
12
54
263
23
31
189
210
287
275
215

14
165
88
42
360
227
212
224
310
280
255
138
218
264
330
145
309

Radostaw
Szymon
tukasz
Marcin
Marcin
Janusz
Jarek
Paul
Witek
Jarostaw
Jarostaw
Marcin
Tomasz
Andrzej
Tomasz
Leszek
Kamil
Tomasz
Robert
Wojtek
tukasz
Marek
Maciej
Marcin
Per Martin
Adam
Patryk
Marcin
LUKASZ
Piotr
Sebastian
Robert Trebi
Damian
tukasz
Wojciech
Mariusz
Dawid
Dawid
Jakub
Michat
tukasz
Michat
Jakub
Andrzej
Jarostaw
tukasz
Michat
Alfred
Dariusz
Piotr
Arkadiusz
Artur
marcin
Mariusz
Radostaw
Piotr
Mateusz
Mirostaw
Andrzej
tukasz
Jacek
Btazej
Tomasz
Michat
Kuba
Michat
Stawek
Przemystaw
Piotr
Krzysztof
Mateusz
Piotr
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Stawek

Gotebiewski
Kutt
Herman
Rozlazly
Barwinski
Mucha
Borowski
Albaek
Szyszko
Mucha
Rzepa
Wisniewski
Nowak
Zywicki
Kregiel
Darmochwat
Knapczyk
Czakon
Jedruszczak
Goch

Sidor
Kawczynski
Kawecki
Grudzinski
Sommernes
Salostowicz
Kepka
Banach
Glogowski
ldzi

Tekieli
Korab
Buras
Marczewski
Audiejus
Kuliga
Gajowski
Dmitrowski
Cimek
Swierczewski
Zielinski
Dziubek
Kuczynski
Kietbasinski
Kacperek
Lebiecki
Ztotnik
Wilczek
Kowalski
Ochrymiuk
Czarnuch
Wojcik

krol

Luc
Widrkowski
Szuster
Chramega
Gubernat
Giedzicz
Obrat
Rybak
Jaromin
Musolf
Kniaz

Zak
Batchanowski
Szymkow
Turzynski
Bujak
Kowalski
Jelen
Rduch
Tetke
Czupryna
Rossa

Torun

Gdarisk

Wiodzimierzow

Malbork

Lublin YT: Wagabundov
Skawina Luzna Korba
Golub - Dobrzynn GTR Golub-Dobr

Szczecin Paul Albaek Ultre
Poznan TFK

Zukowo

Katowice

Sosnowiec

Dabrowa Goérnicza

Babice

Pinczéw Turbopiana
Poznan Dzikie Bobry
Chrzanow 91 Frames
Pruchna

Piaseczno Bicykl Piaseczno
Warszawa

Marki Tatrzanska Grup:
Srem

Kwidzyn

Krakow Ultradventure
Tensberg Tensberg CK
Katowice Biciclista Racing
Radzyn

Warszawa

Wroclaw

Krakow Warczace Szpryc
Krakow Warczace Szpryc
Rzeszow Kwadratowe Kot

Jedlnia Letnisko

Lublin

Gdansk MATI

Gdansk

koszecin

Gdansk

Chetm GKK PELETON |
Warszawa

Bydgoszcz #NKUB
Bielsko-Biata EBB Enduro
Blozanow

Pszczyna Aktywna Pszczyr

Kozienice / Wars Bimber Boys

Opole tysy Wiking
Zawada tysy Wiking
Krakow

Warszawa

Warszawa

Swiecie

Wilcza Géra

warszawa drimtim

Zabia Wola Samotne Wilki
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki

Bytow

Serock

Stupsk SATORI Stupsk
tomianki

Krakow WWW.prawo-pora
Warszawa

Rudottowice Aktywna Pszczyr
Warszawa

Trzemesnia

Gdansk Morenka Team
Straszyn Brzmienie Swiat:
Geesthacht

Krakow Krakoskie precel
Warszawa HPE-ESKOM
Radzyn Podlaski

Rybnik

Czestochowa  NIGHTRIDE
Jaworzno

Przygodzice

2023-07-01 09:00:00
2023-07-01 08:35:00
2023-07-01 08:20:00
2023-07-01 08:30:00
2023-07-01 09:00:00
2023-07-01 08:45:00
2023-07-01 08:45:00
2023-07-01 08:00:00
2023-07-01 08:00:00
2023-07-01 07:20:00
2023-07-01 08:45:00
2023-07-01 07:35:00
2023-07-01 07:35:00
2023-07-01 08:05:00
2023-07-01 07:20:00
2023-07-01 07:30:00
2023-07-01 08:55:00
2023-07-01 08:25:00
2023-07-01 07:20:00
2023-07-01 08:10:00
2023-07-01 08:25:00
2023-07-01 07:15:00
2023-07-01 07:45:00
2023-07-01 07:10:00
2023-07-01 07:00:00
2023-07-01 08:20:00
2023-07-01 08:15:00
2023-07-01 07:50:00
2023-07-01 07:25:00
2023-07-01 08:20:00
2023-07-01 08:20:00
2023-07-01 07:35:00
2023-07-01 08:45:00
2023-07-01 07:30:00
2023-07-01 08:50:00
2023-07-01 08:25:00
2023-07-01 07:35:00
2023-07-01 08:05:00
2023-07-01 08:30:00
2023-07-01 07:30:00
2023-07-01 08:50:00
2023-07-01 08:50:00
2023-07-01 08:35:00
2023-07-01 07:20:00
2023-07-01 08:35:00
2023-07-01 07:30:00
2023-07-01 07:30:00
2023-07-01 07:40:00
2023-07-01 07:05:00
2023-07-01 07:25:00
2023-07-01 08:25:00
2023-07-01 08:05:00
2023-07-01 08:25:00
2023-07-01 07:25:00
2023-07-01 07:45:00
2023-07-01 07:30:00
2023-07-01 07:15:00
2023-07-01 08:50:00
2023-07-01 08:10:00
2023-07-01 08:00:00
2023-07-01 07:25:00
2023-07-01 07:20:00

2023-07-01 07:20
2023-07-01 07:35:00
2023-07-01 07:15:00
2023-07-01 08:45:00
2023-07-01 08:40:00
2023-07-01 08:45:00
2023-07-01 07:40:00
2023-07-01 07:55:00
2023-07-01 07:55:00
2023-07-01 08:55:00
2023-07-01 07:55:00
2023-07-01 07:40:00
2023-07-01 08:35:00

2023-07-03 15:50
2023-07-03 19:21
2023-07-04 04:00
2023-07-04 04:47
2023-07-04 11:58:0C
2023-07-04 15:21
2023-07-04 16:07
2023-07-04 16:10
2023-07-04 16:10
2023-07-04 16:01
2023-07-04 17:41
2023-07-04 17:54
2023-07-04 17:54
2023-07-04 20:02
2023-07-04 21:28
2023-07-04 22:02
2023-07-04 23:31
2023-07-04 23:31
2023-07-04 22:30
2023-07-05 02:45
2023-07-05 03:05
2023-07-05 02:21
2023-07-05 03:57
2023-07-05 04:40
2023-07-05 04:40
2023-07-05 07:03
2023-07-05 07:03
2023-07-05 07:03
2023-07-05 07:11
2023-07-05 08:39
2023-07-05 08:39
2023-07-05 08:15
2023-07-05 09:43
2023-07-05 08:35
2023-07-05 10:23
2023-07-05 10:04
2023-07-05 09:35
2023-07-05 10:15
2023-07-05 10:41
2023-07-05 09:43
2023-07-05 11:18
2023-07-05 11:41
2023-07-05 11:27
2023-07-05 10:59
2023-07-05 12:16
2023-07-05 12:52
2023-07-05 12:52
2023-07-05 13:22
2023-07-05 12:51
2023-07-05 14:56
2023-07-05 16:53
2023-07-05 16:35
2023-07-05 16:57
2023-07-05 16:06
2023-07-05 16:57
2023-07-05 16:57
2023-07-05 16:45
2023-07-05 18:50
2023-07-05 18:28
2023-07-05 18:28
2023-07-05 18:02
2023-07-05 18:05
2023-07-05 18:05:0C
2023-07-05 18:28
2023-07-05 18:09
2023-07-05 19:42
2023-07-05 19:44
2023-07-05 19:54
2023-07-05 19:02
2023-07-05 19:49
2023-07-05 19:49
2023-07-05 20:54
2023-07-05 19:54
2023-07-05 20:08
2023-07-05 21:20

54:50:00
58:46:00
67:40:00
68:17:00
74:58:00
78:36:00
79:22:00
80:10:00
80:10:00
80:41:00
80:56:00
82:19:00
82:19:00
83:57:00
86:08:00
86:32:00
86:36:00
87:06:00
87:10:00
90:35:00
90:40:00
91:06:00
92:12:00
93:30:00
93:40:00
94:43:00
94:48:00
95:13:00
95:46:00
96:19:00
96:19:00
96:40:00
96:58:00
97:05:00
97:33:00
97:39:00
98:00:00
98:10:00
98:11:00
98:13:00
98:28:00
98:51:00
98:52:00
99:39:00
99:41:00
101:22:00
101:22:00
101:42:00
101:46:00
103:31:00
104:28:00
104:30:00
104:32:00
104:41:00
105:12:00
105:27:00
105:30:00
106:00:00
106:18:00
106:28:00
106:37:00
106:45:00
106:45:00
106:53:00
106:54:00
106:57:00
107:04:00
107:09:00
107:22:00
107:54:00
107:54:00
107:59:00
107:59:00
108:28:00
108:45:00


http://www.prawo-porady.pl

76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
109
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
138
139
139
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

290
169
166
56
356
240
271
35
10
190
168
276
80
111
76
198
345
289
52
270
123
30
307
84
135
136
77
341
230
206
268
207
318
44
65
301
322
295
302
82
73
115
155
203
79
133
279
153
157
205
312
108
103
128
252
118
286
86
57
225
359
29
261
126
278
293
342
49
181
222
26

132
148
244
361

Rafat Kubiak
Maciej Lamecki
Maciej Andrzejczak
David Kalla

Kuba Biernasiuk
Nikodem Jedrzejewski
Piotr Kos

Bartosz Antoszewski
Aleksander Konieczny
Marcin Michalowski
Maciej Kurdziel
Przemystaw Ciupinski
Grzegorz Jan  Fajfer
Jedrzej Zerek
Grzegorz Zylinski
Marek Hyz
Wojciech Szczepanski
Rafat Kolasinski
Daniel Tatanda
Piotr Glonek
Kamil Skurski
Artur Bien
Sebastian Janicki
Jacek Feliks
Krzysiek Michalski
Krzysztof Figiel
Grzegorz Ganczar
Wiodzimierz Woj Szymankiewicz
Michat Jagodzinski
Mariusz PRZYTARSKI
Piotr Szlgczka
Mariusz Smolinski
Szymon Ktobuchowski
Damian Jedrzejczyk
Dorian Kunikowski
Sebastian Bronecki
Szymon Szerewicz
Rafat Hofmanski
Sebastian Maderski
Ireneusz Marek
Grzegorz Gogolok
Juliusz Kopiec
tukasz Gilinski
Mariusz Kowalczuk
Grzegorz Zytka
Konrad Ciuraszkiewicz
Przemystaw Matyjaszczyk
Lukasz Dziadosz
tukasz Konwinski
Mariusz Obtutowicz
Stawomir Ostrowski
Jarostaw Wozny
Jarek Rak

Karol Wuwer
Pawet Ogiotda
Kamil Cichy
Radostaw Szyk

Jacek Kwarciak
Dawid Kobylanski
Michat Biatozyt
tukasz Kajoch
Artur Pabich

Piotr Lach

Karol Komorowski
Przemystaw Marciniuk
Rafat Szafraniec
Wojciech Chlebosz
Daniel tukaszuk
Marcin Nierada
Mateusz Trzop

Artur Grzegorzek
Adam Wojtkowski
Konrad Derengowski
Leon di Kapio
Pawet Bielecki
Cezary Orfowski

Gniezno
Poznan

Nowe Chechto
Wieden

Lublin
Kwidzyn

Rowerem przez |

Kobiernice Buena Team #na
Warszawa Moya

Gdansk
Swietoszow
Myslenice
Krakow

Wien
Starachowice
Swieciechowa
tukowa

Galibier
Menio
Wroctaw Cisi i waleczni
Bielsko-Biata

Garwolin

Brzesko

Lublin Bike Head
Aleksandrow t.odzki

Gdansk
Tenczynek
todz
Wroctaw
Zielona Goéra Terapia - klucz Zi
Wietrznie Miodzi
Qaryq

OSP Luban

Warszawa
Rogoziniec
Luban
Lutynia
Warrington
Poznan
Oswigcim
Szczecin
Szczecin
Warszawa
Kotlin
Olsztyn
Bielsko-Biala
Zabrze
Zbytkow
Warszawa
Levallois Paname gravel ri
Chce Ci Sie ?
Beskidy Adventu

Biezen
Olkusz
Bujny
Gtogéw Matopols Gang rowerowy
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Poznan
Gliwice
Bytom Zycie jest jedno
Tarnowskie Gory

Wawrzenczyce

Warszawa

Krakow

Wroctaw

Tychy

Betk
Warszawa
Warszawa
Wohyn
Warszawa
Taufkirchen
Warszawa Azazel
Katowice

Czechowice-Dzie TimTirim Team
Oswiecim
Wyszkéw
Gdansk
Rzeszéw Lalu$ Squad
Brzoskwinia

2023-07-01 07:00:00
2023-07-01 08:15:00
2023-07-01 07:25:00
2023-07-01 07:25:00
2023-07-01 07:05:00
2023-07-01 08:50:00
2023-07-01 08:10:00
2023-07-01 08:35:00
2023-07-01 08:15:00
2023-07-01 08:55:00
2023-07-01 08:15:00
2023-07-01 08:15:00
2023-07-01 07:25:00
2023-07-01 07:00:00
2023-07-01 08:35:00
2023-07-01 08:20:00
2023-07-01 07:00:00
2023-07-01 08:50:00
2023-07-01 08:45:00
2023-07-01 08:45:00
2023-07-01 08:30:00
2023-07-01 08:25:00
2023-07-01 08:30:00
2023-07-01 07:00:00
2023-07-01 07:45:00
2023-07-01 07:10:00
2023-07-01 08:35:00
2023-07-01 07:05:00
2023-07-01 08:05:00
2023-07-01 08:00:00
2023-07-01 07:10:00
2023-07-01 07:35:00
2023-07-01 08:00:00
2023-07-01 08:00:00
2023-07-01 07:45:00
2023-07-01 07:45:00
2023-07-01 08:10:00
2023-07-01 07:45:00
2023-07-01 07:10:00
2023-07-01 08:40:00
2023-07-01 08:10:00
2023-07-01 08:10:00
2023-07-01 08:50:00
2023-07-01 09:00:00
2023-07-01 07:05:00
2023-07-01 07:15:00
2023-07-01 08:30:00
2023-07-01 08:45:00
2023-07-01 07:20:00
2023-07-01 07:20:00
2023-07-01 07:15:00
2023-07-01 07:10:00
2023-07-01 07:30:00
2023-07-01 07:40:00
2023-07-01 07:35:00
2023-07-01 07:55:00
2023-07-01 07:05:00
2023-07-01 08:05:00
2023-07-01 07:50:00
2023-07-01 07:50:00

2023-07-01 07:30
2023-07-01 08:05:00
2023-07-01 09:00:00
2023-07-01 07:55:00
2023-07-01 07:55:00
2023-07-01 08:40:00
2023-07-01 08:40:00
2023-07-01 08:40:00
2023-07-01 08:15:00
2023-07-01 08:20:00
2023-07-01 08:10:00
2023-07-01 07:55:00
2023-07-01 08:30:00
2023-07-01 08:50:00
2023-07-01 08:50:00

2023-07-01 08:36

2023-07-05 19:49
2023-07-05 21:20
2023-07-05 20:59
2023-07-05 21:06
2023-07-05 20:59:0C
2023-07-05 23:06
2023-07-05 22:30:0C
2023-07-05 23:06
2023-07-05 23:06
2023-07-05 23:58
2023-07-05 23:58
2023-07-05 23:58
7/5/2023 23:11:00
2023-07-05 23:11
2023-07-06 01:08
2023-07-06 01:08
2023-07-05 23:58
2023-07-06 03:30
2023-07-06 03:30
2023-07-06 03:30
2023-07-06 03:30
2023-07-06 03:30
2023-07-06 03:38
2023-07-06 02:34
2023-07-06 03:30
2023-07-06 03:30
7/6/2023 5:07:00
2023-07-06 03:38
2023-07-06 05:08
2023-07-06 05:08
2023-07-06 05:07
2023-07-06 05:43
2023-07-06 06:43
2023-07-06 06:57
2023-07-06 06:42
2023-07-06 06:42
2023-07-06 07:55
2023-07-06 08:20
2023-07-06 07:53
2023-07-06 10:19
2023-07-06 10:00
2023-07-06 10:20
2023-07-06 11:31
2023-07-06 11:46
2023-07-06 10:00
2023-07-06 10:20
2023-07-06 11:44
2023-07-06 12:06
2023-07-06 10:58
2023-07-06 10:58
2023-07-06 10:58
2023-07-06 11:08
2023-07-06 11:38
2023-07-06 12:06
2023-07-06 12:06
2023-07-06 12:28
2023-07-06 12:51
2023-07-06 14:01
2023-07-06 14:01
2023-07-06 14:01
2023-07-06 13:43
2023-07-06 14:22
2023-07-06 15:43
2023-07-06 14:52
2023-07-06 14:52
2023-07-06 15:42
2023-07-06 15:42
2023-07-06 15:45
2023-07-06 15:36
2023-07-06 15:42
2023-07-06 15:43
2023-07-06 15:45
2023-07-06 16:21
2023-07-06 16:55
2023-07-06 17:00
07-06-2023 16:51

108:49:00
109:05:00
109:34:00
109:41:00
109:54:00
110:16:00
110:20:00
110:31:00
110:51:00
111:03:00
111:43:00
111:43:00
111:46:00
112:11:00
112:33:00
112:48:00
112:58:00
114:40:00
114:45:00
114:45:00
115:00:00
115:05:00
115:08:00
115:34:00
115:45:00
116:20:00
116:32:00
116:33:00
117:03:00
117:08:00
117:57:00
118:08:00
118:43:00
118:57:00
118:57:00
118:57:00
119:45:00
120:35:00
120:43:00
121:39:00
121:50:00
122:10:00
122:41:00
122:46:00
122:55:00
123:05:00
123:14:00
123:21:00
123:38:00
123:38:00
123:43:00
123:58:00
124:08:00
124:26:00
124:31:00
124:33:00
125:46:00
125:56:00
126:11:00
126:11:00
126:13:00
126:17:00
126:43:00
126:57:00
126:57:00
127:02:00
127:02:00
127:05:00
127:21:00
127:22:00
127:33:00
127:50:00
127:51:00
128:05:00
128:10:00
128:15:00



152
152
152
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
164
166
167
168
169
170
170
172
172
174
175
176
177
178
178
180
180
182
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
195
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
204
204
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
213
215
216
217
218
218
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

36
87
194
21
314
249
313
267
191
64
348
59
66
349
15
63
142
161
265
299
329
352
283
277
297
335
149
320
137
344
105
120
274
272
19
324

221
259
38
69
70
99
269
188
256
45
178
27

139
179
245
306
247
39
228
200
143
110
16
284
285
167
78
40
223
235
186
354
55
180
357
90
175
323

Bartosz
Zbigniew
Marcin
Andrzej
Stawomir
Pawet
Stawomir
Piotr
Marcin

Wojciech
Dawid
Emil
Wojciech
Andrzej
Dominik
Krzysztof
tukasz
Piotr
Robert
Zdenek
Zbigniew
Radostaw
Przemystaw
Robert
Tomasz
Leopold
Szymon
Krzysztof
Wojciech
Jarostaw
Kamil
Piotr
Piotr
Piotr
Thorsten
Adam
Mateusz
Piotr
Bartosz
Grzegorz
Grzegorz
Jan

Piotr
tukasz
Piotr
Damian
Marcin
Artur
Adam
Krzysztof
Marcin
Pawet
Sebastian
Pawet
Bartosz
Michat
Marek
Krzysztof
Jerzy
Andrzej
Radostaw
Radostaw
Maciej
Grzegorz
Bartosz
Mateusz
Mikotaj
Marcin
Dariusz
Dariusz
Marcin
Piotr
Jakub
Maksymilian
Szymon

Godyn Krakow REKREACJA LA
Kowalski Krakow REKREACJA LA
Myslinski Krakow REKREACJA LA
Rakowski Jastrzebie-Zdroj

Kania Jastrzebie Zdréj

Pruszkowski Gdansk

Sliz Wista Davis Ceylon
Szczerkowski  Konstantynéw t6dzki

Salinski Zory

Wojcik Debica

Wierucki Btaszki

Rut Nowy Targ

Kaminski Warszawa Warsaw Aestheti
Zdanowicz Warszawa Warsaw Aestheti
Mirowski Chotomoéw

Kepka Gdansk Solwit

Sojda Siemianowice Slgskie

Rak Jasto

Rochon Gdansk

Zahn Bydgoszcz

Tomandl Praha

Pigtkowski Gdansk

Krupinski Warszawa

towczynski Nowa S¢l

Pilarek Poznan

Lachowicz Warszawa

Sutkowski-Korna Rydzewo

Ostromecki Ciechanéw

Jastrzebski Ostroteka

Nadolny Warszawa

Jakalski Gdynia

Gren-Florczuk  Olsztyn Banda orta
Sulkowski Ptock Banda Orta
Mazur Warszawa GSK "Horyzont"
Jakébczak todz

Bronner Munich www.thorstenbro
Balcerkiewicz ~ Legionowo Polarnyj ;)
Stefaniak Krakéw Kiszona Cebula
Katamaga Czeladz

Otremba Warszawa

Chtopek Tychy Bimber Boys
Ciura Jelenia Goéra

Parzybut Pniewy Odjechani Team
Ziemlewicz Skepe Aniotki

Miekus Warszawa

Fleszar Dychéw

Orzech Gdansk

Lustyk Krakow

Jarzynski Warszawa JA.

Cyba Krakow

Luks Gdansk

tapinski Tullinge Marmac

Haber Legnica

Gkinka Legnica CCL Legnica
Kubarek Tarnéw Through The Gre
Poreda Pisz

Kukuta Niemcza

Pencarski Wroctaw

Turowski Warszawa

Borowy Trzemeszno

Skrobanski Gtogowo Sprzatano.pl
Maderski Olsztyn

Sobolewski Lutynia

Goscinski Zgorzate Lujmafia
Kozdranski Rzeszow

Rajkowski Wronki Bracia Spalin
Wilkutowski Wronki Baracia Spalin
Pruc Nowa wie$ Bracia Spalin
Wegrzyk Rybnik Marmac Cykelte:
Pierchlinski

Bierza Lyski

Mielniczuk Wroctaw

Rubacha

Konopka Warszawa

Chodacki Krakow

Machelski Wroctaw
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Adam
tukasz
Arkadiusz
Arkadiusz
Mikotaj
Karol
Krzysztof
Szymon
Mateusz
Daniel
Bartosz
Jakub
Aleksy
Wojciech
Adam
Michat
Henrik
John Petter
Mariusz
Krzysztof
Grzegorz
Rafat
Krzysztof
Sebastian
Mateusz
Jan

Artur
Marcin
Karol
Piotr
Jarostaw
Jakub
Pawet
Tomasz
Tomasz
Sebastian
Daniel
Andrzej
Pawet
Arkadiusz
Piotr
Wojciech
Jan
Maciej
Sebastian
Tadeusz
Pawet
Daniel
Patryk
Barttomiej
Mateusz
Robert

Domagalski
Wisniewski
Torbicki
Kowalczyk
Wierzbicki
Stanula
Nowosielski
Staron
Jochymek
Wilk
Koszewski
Chesy
Bernaciak
Wabno
Grzegrzotka
Zaborski
Johnsen
Martinussen
Sobieski
Sadtek
Glodek
Gatecki
Radzioch
Kacperski
Frasunkiewicz
Kolodzieyski
Kunicki
Przybytek
Dunski
Szaleniec
Czarnecki
Wontek
Toczkowski
Kasiak
Deryto
Ulatowski
Boik
Antoniuk
Btaszczak
Gaczewski
Kowalczuk
Lewdorowicz
Zwierzynski
Mroz
Barzyk
Narloch
Mucha
Ciura

Vadi¢
Szczygto
Lewandowski
Rybak

Krakow
Grudzigdz
Gdansk
Katowice
Gdynia
Krakow
Nowy Glinik
Krakow
Jaworzno
Krzyz Wikp
Brzeziny
Bydgoszcz
Wroctaw
Krakow
Warszawa
Warszawa
Oslo

Oslo
Swiecie
Bielsko-Biata
Ktoczew
Wyszkow
Borowe
Tarczyn
Poznan
Praha
Owczarnia
Bielsko-Biata
Warszawa
Zamienie
Warszawa
Sosnowiec
Zabrze
taziska Gorne
Warszawa
Ziemiecice
Gdynia
tomianki
Warszawa
Soboétka
Berlin
Kady
Poznan
Radom
Biecz

Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Milanéwek
Warszawa

Indiana

Oslo

Bracki Team

SAM
JBW

WR$

Blackadder Tean

Sam Sobie Klube
Zwierzaki

#jestemwterenie
#jestemwterenie
Havrany

#jestemwterenie
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